
Dinwiddie County Flag Football 

2016 Game Schedule 

Chesterfield Quarterback League 
 

Dinwiddie County Parks, Recreation, and Tourism 

 

 

Dinwiddie Navy – Coach Winfield 
 

 

Date     Opponent   Time  Location   

Tuesday 9/20/16  Dinwiddie Gray/Lee  6:15 pm Dinwiddie 

 

Tuesday 9/27/16  @ Dinwiddie Red/Hill 6:15 pm Dinwiddie 

 

Thursday 9/29/16  @ Dinwiddie Gray/Lee After Pictures Dinwiddie 

 

Tuesday 10/4/16  Dinwiddie Gray/Lee  After Pictures Dinwiddie 

 

Saturday 10/8/16  Gates    9:00 am Dinwiddie 

 

Thursday 10/13/16  Dinwiddie Red/Hill  6:15 pm Dinwiddie 

 

Tuesday 10/18/16  Dinwiddie Red/Hill  6:15 pm Dinwiddie 

 

Saturday 10/22/16  @ Wells   5:00 pm Goyne Park 

 

Tuesday 10/25/16  @ Dinwiddie Gray/Lee 6:15 pm Dinwiddie  

 

Thursday 10/27/16  Dinwiddie Gray/Lee  6:15 pm Dinwiddie 

 

Saturday 10/29/16  Harrowgate   4:00 pm Dinwiddie 

 

 

Cancelled Game 

Make Up Game 

 

         

 

 

 
     

 

 



 
 


